MA 16100: COMMON OFFICE HOURS~SUMMER 2013

NOTE: ALL STUDENTS CAN GET HELP FROM ANY INSTRUCTOR SHOWN BELOW
MA 16100 is taught M-F 9:50-11:40a.m., M-F 1:00-2:50p.m.

Coordinator: Owen Davis

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:30-
8:30

8:40-
9:40

Owen Davis
MATH 812

Owen Davis
MATH 812

9:50-
10:50

11:00-
noon

12:00-
1:00

Elizabeth Kersey
MATH 705

Daniel Stratman
MATH 617

1:00-
2:00

2:10-
2:50

3:00-
4:00

Owen Davis
MATH 812

Owen Davis
MATH 812

MWEF instructors have 2 OH per week and per section
TTH instructors have 1 OH per week.
No Office Hours during class meeting times for either course.




